Functional Elegance
X-Stone Trough Sink - 30”
Model Number
XTU1845-30-110-WH
Speci�cation & Installation Guide
Madeli, USA LLC      |      9710 NW 110th Ave., Suite 1      |      Miami , FL 33178      |     madeli.com
Tel: 305-718-8817      |      Fax: 305-718-8477      |      Toll Free: 1-800-819-6988
Features
• X-Stone Trough sink 30"
• Size: 29-7/8”(758mm)L x 18-1/8”(461mm)W x 4-1/2"(115mm)H
• Material: Solid Surface
• With over�ow
• 4”H backsplash & sidesplash: Optional
• Single faucet: XTU1845-30-110-WH (shown)
• 8” widespread: XTU1845-30-130-WH
• No faucet hole: XTU1845-30-100-WH
• Packaging Dimensions: 33”x 21” x 7-1/2”
• Gross Weight: 43 lbs. / 20 kgs.
Finish
• Glossy White
Compliance: CSA B45.5-11/IAPMO Z124-11
All Rights Reserved - 2019
For clari�cation, please contact Madeli Customer Care at (800)-819-6988 or (305)-718-8817 Ext. 1 or service@madeli.com
All dimensions are approximate and subject to standard tolerance.  Speci�cations subject to change without prior notice.
Rev. 010119
29-7/8”
(758mm)
18-1/8”
(461mm)
4-1/2”
(115mm)
5-3/4”
(147mm)
4-3/4”
(121mm)
15”
(328mm)
23-7/8”
(606mm)
29-7/8”
(758mm)
18-1/8”
(461mm)
4-1/2”
(115mm)
4”
(102mm)
2-1/4”
(58mm)
1/2”
(12mm)
3”
(76mm)
3”
(76mm)
Ø 1-3/8”
   (35mm)
Ø 1-3/4”
   (45mm)
8-1/8”
(207mm)